Rugged aluminum guide deck
MaxAir.10TM  Guide decks
system meets IEEE1101.10 standards.
Kit includes the following:
Top and bottom guide deck including
keying blocks (all black), ESD clips,
ground clips, nut bars, backplane spacers
and removable injector-ejector plates.

0.063” backplane
insulator spacer.
Order information:
GDMT -XX -XX -X -4  -X -XX
# of slots Options Finsh
03 thru 21 inject/ejector lip Powder coat
A = Aluminum A1 = Aluminum smooth texture
Card depth   S = Stainless steel B2 = Black smooth texture
16 = 160mm    Other
22 = 220mm  IC = Iridite, clear
28 = 280mm  IY = Iridite, yellow (gold)
34 = 340mm  NF = No finish
40 = 400mm Deck width
S = Standard 17.0"
T = Truncated (pitch x # of slots)